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PROGRAMA MULHERES INOVADORAS
EDITAL PREMIO MULHERES INOVADORAS
12 EDICAO - 1/2020

Resultado final da 12 etapa do processo de selecao

CNPJ

17.814.594/0001-77
33.434.173/0001-77

13.689.442/0001-39

33.468.050/0001-57

19.561.566/0001-10

29.951.572/0001-38

21.237.633/0001-98
30.120.092/0001-04
23.060.520/0001-95
24.005.768/0001-16
31.367.608/0001-82

31.069.217/0001-81
17.138.602/0001-02
22.632.205/0001-22
15.538.849/0001-90
28.895.800/0001-37
07.754.901/0001-18

27.764.744/0001-39
11.163.879/0001-09

26.739.506/0001-00

22.354.459/0001-26

A MINISTERIO DA
CIENCIA, TECNOLOGIA,
INOVACOES E COMUNICAGOES

15/05/2020

Razdo Social

DANA AGRO SCIENCE
INTERA TALENT HACKING RECRUTAMENTO
LTDA

ZIEL BIOSCIENCES PESQUISA
DESENVOLVIMENTO E DIAGNOSTICO LTDA

PRIVACY TOOLS CONSULTORIA EM
TECNOLOGIA LTDA

NANOSCOPING SOLUGOES EM
NANOTECNOLOGIA LTDA

DBM ENGENHARIA E DESENVOLVIMENTO
CIENTIFICO LTDA

CL EMPREENDIMENTOS BIOLOGICOS LTDA
ROCKCARE DIGITAL GEOFISICA LTDA.

IN SITU TERAPIA CELULAR

IMUNOTERA SOLUCOES TERAPEUTICAS

FEW NICKELS TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO
LTDA.

BIOIN BIOTECNOLOGIA LTDA

TUBINO E PASETTI LTDA

IBENCH SOLUCOES DIGITAIS LTDA

ENGUIA SERVICOS DIGITAIS LTDA
BIODIVERSITA SERVICOS DE APOIO AGRICOLA
FIT COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA DE
EQUIPAMENTOS S.A

SHOPPER UPDATE MANAGEMENT
LIGAMUNDOS EDUCACAO E TREINAMENTO
LTDA

FOFUUU SOLUCOES TECNOLOGICAS PARA
SAUDE E EDUCACAO LTDA.

BOOMIT INOVACAO E TECNOLOGIA
EMPREENDEDORA LTDA-ME

-Pag.1del-

UF

SP
BA

RS

RS

SC

SC

SP
RJ

SP
SP
DF

RS
RS
RJ
RJ
SP
SP

SP
SC

SP

SP

PATRIA AMADA

£ BRASIL

Mulheres
Inovadoras

Cidade

TARUMA
SALVADOR

PORTO ALEGRE

PORTO ALEGRE

FLORIANOPOLIS

JOINVILLE

PIRACICABA

RIO DE JANEIRO
RIBEIRAO PRETO
SAO PAULO
BRASILIA

PORTO ALEGRE
PORTO ALEGRE
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
CAMPINAS

SAO CARLOS

SAO PAULO
FLORIANOPOLIS

SAO PAULO

SAO PAULO



